Results in Confi dence
PASV® Valve Technology
in Vaxcel® PICCs
Ease of Placement
•    Variety of kit confi gurations
•    Exact-Length™ Measurement System
•    Trimmable catheter tip
•    Enhanced radiopacity

PASV® Valve Technology
in Vaxcel® PICCs
Ordering Information
Catheter Kits
  				    Outer 	 Reverse Taper 	 Inner
	 UPN	 Order Number	 Lumens	 Diameter (F)	 Diameter (F)	 Diameter (G)
H965454350	 45-435	 Single	 3	 4	 20
M001454550	 45-455	 Single	 4	 6	 17
M001454600	 45-460	 Single	 5	 6	 15.5
M001454700	 45-470	 Dual	 5	 7	 17.5/17.5
M001454750	 45-475	 Dual	 6	 7	 16.5/16.5
�Kit Includes: Catheter; Tape Measure; Stiffening Wire Guide; Flush Assembly; Hydrophilic-Coated Stiffening Wire; End Cap(s);
Attachable Suture Wing; and StatLock® Catheter Stabilization Device.
Intermediate Peelable Safety Introducer Kits
M001455910	 45-591	 Single	 4	 6	 17
M001455920	 45-592	 Single	 5	 6	 15.5
M001455960	 45-596	 Dual	 5	 7	 17.5/17.5
  ��Kit Includes: Catheter; Hydrophilic-Coated Stiffening Wire; Stiffening Wire Guide/Flush Assembly; Face Mask; Two Tourniquets; Two
92 cm Tape Measures; Scissors; 24” x 36” Absorbent Poly-Lined Patient Drape; 24” x 38” Absorbent Poly-Lined Fenestrated Drape;
3 mL ChloraPrep® Applicator, 1 mL Luer Slip Syringe; 25 G x 5/8” Safety Hypodermic Needle; Peelable Sheath Safety Introducer
Needle; Non-Serrated Forceps; Five 2” x 2” Gauze Pads; Five 4” x 4” Gauze Pads; 10 mL Luer Lock Syringe(s); Saline Ampule(s);
Safety Ampule Cracker(s); 5-micron Filter Straw; Saline Label(s); End Cap(s); Skin Protectant Swabstick; StatLock Catheter
Stabilization Device; Tegaderm® Transparent Dressing; and CSR Wrap.
Intermediate Safety MST* Kits with 45 cm Wire
H965454370	 45-437	 Single	 3	 4	 20
M001455940	 45-594	 Single	 4	 6	 17
M001455950	 45-595	 Single	 5	 6	 15.5
M001455980	 45-598	 Dual	 5	 7	 17.5/17.5
M001455990	 45-599	 Dual	 6	 7	 16.5/16.5
  �Kit Includes: Catheter; Hydrophilic-Coated Stiffening Wire; Stiffening Wire Guide/Flush Assembly; Face Mask; Two Tourniquets; Two
92 cm Tape Measures; Scissors; 24” x 36” Absorbent Poly-Lined Patient Drape; 24” x 38” Absorbent Poly-Lined Fenestrated Drape;
3 mL ChloraPrep Applicator, 1 mL Luer Slip Syringe; 25 G x 5/8” Safety Hypodermic Needle; 21 G x 2.75” Safety Introducer Needle
with Echogenic Tip; 45 cm Guidewire with Double Floppy Tip; Safety Scalpel; 5 cm Peelable Sheath/Dilator; Non-Serrated Forceps;
Five 2” x 2” Gauze Pads; Five 4” x 4” Gauze Pads; 10 mL Luer Lock Syringe(s); Saline Ampule(s); Safety Ampule Cracker(s);
5-micron Filter Straw; Saline Label(s); End Cap(s); Skin Protectant Swabstick; StatLock Catheter Stabilization Device; Tegaderm
Transparent Dressing; and CSR Wrap.
Safety MST* Kits with 60 cm Wire
H965454360	 45-436	 Single	 3	 4	 20
M001454590	 45-459	 Single	 4	 6	 17
M001454640	 45-464	 Single	 5	 6	 15.5
M001454740	 45-474	 Dual	 5	 7	 17.5/17.5
M001454790	 45-479	 Dual	 6	 7	 16.5/16.5
Safety IR Kits with 145 cm Wire
M001454580	 45-458	 Single	 4	 6	 17
M001454630	 45-463	 Single	 5	 6	 15.5
M001454730	 45-473	 Dual	 5	 7	 17.5/17.5
M001454780	 45-478	 Dual	 6	 7	 16.5/16.5
  �Kit Includes: Catheter; Tape Measure; Flush Assembly; Guidewire; Stiffening Wire; Safety Introducer Needle; Standard Introducer